Technical Data Sheet
Rosenberger
HSD®
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
FOR PCB D4S20G-400A5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding for special use
Part number has to be accomplished by codification
Control box manufacturer is responsible for pinning
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 D4S20G-400A5-A
B
white sim. 9001 D4S20G-400A5-B
C
blue sim. 5005 D4S20G-400A5-C
D
bordeaux sim. 4004 D4S20G-400A5-D
E
green sim. 6002 D4S20G-400A5-E
F
brown sim. 8011 D4S20G-400A5-F
Z
waterblue sim. 5021 D4S20G-400A5-Z
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
G
grey sim. 7031 D4S20G-400A5-G
H
violet sim. 4003 D4S20G-400A5-H
J
beige sim. 1001 D4S20G-400A5-J
O
light green sim. 6027 D4S20G-400A5-O
h
Technical Data Sheet
Rosenberger
HSD®
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
FOR PCB D4S20G-400A5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0